POS.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

COMPETITEURS TOTAL

NUM. NOMS RETENU TOTAL M1 M2
AUS 778 e n 48 >
as 7 o 17 2 o0 s
GBR75B  ouiire jomny 18 2 B
GBR 785 Folietnie 22 59 o3
wom MR w o
L T T
o SR w3
- I
i EEEE o E
A T R A
I
e OMSES ot
GBR 768 MRCESCREAHT:r‘r’:"' 56 71 O
G MOMSE gy R
R IV B
eSS w b
e TS w
GBR 767 BN Shoren 8 AT
GBR769 (10 aps b 87 A
AUSTTY s oD Mishae 89 26 7
GBR 775 CIBBONS Dove & 100 5
T TR
b NA?F?I;?SI\:I;\‘ef:KJDLne 13 141 i ;;
GBR733  oevyio1ms yons Simon ns o
m s w8
A
GBR 774 e 140 7
oy EMEEE w22
AUSBEB o0l e 149 8
oo SNy 33
GBR 742 S gfj;' 185 222 o

M3

ARA®®OOOW®WOOVONNGOEE NN~ —

DNF

DNF

DNF

RDG
32
DNF
37

M4

SWOwWooIoHhHENNNMNGO— — AN

N NN

16

DNF
37
22
22

23
23
19
19
24
24
21
21
DNF
37
25
25
26
26
27
27
DNF
37
DNF

RDG
32
DNF
37

MANCHES COURUES

<
o

BBRBowIoww=—xnsNN

DNS
37

mmﬂﬁ%ga‘;;#»'ﬁ;aoomm~—ﬂg§o§\

12

DNS
37
30
30
31
31
28
28
26
26

DNS
37

DNS
37

NATION
AUSTRALIE
AUSTRALIE

GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
AUSTRALIE
AUSTRALIE
AUSTRALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
AUSTRALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
AUSTRALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
FRANCE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
AUSTRALIE

FRANCE
AUSTRALIE

FRANCE
AUSTRALIE

FRANCE

GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Classement « Niel Pryde Sailing »
B14 European Championship 2010

Folio 1/1

W. Duchastenier
Juillet 2010




